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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     NETTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Greg Reindl            M2029         1/38       16:33    5:21       16:35
2     Mario Garcia           M4049         1/47       18:55    6:06       18:56
3     Steven Johnson         M2029         2/38       19:09    6:11       19:11
4     Jordan Mayer           M2029         3/38       19:22    6:15       19:25
5     Jason Quellhorst       M2029         4/38       19:45    6:23       19:47
6     Charlie Ealy           M4049         2/47       20:42    6:41       20:43
7     Jason Stangl           M3039         1/73       20:48    6:43       20:51
8     Jacob Baker            M1419         1/18       20:49    6:43       20:54
9     Clark Bishop           M3039         2/73       21:07    6:49       21:14
10    Cliff Holmes           M3039         3/73       21:16    6:52       21:18
11    Cary Frank             M1419         2/18       20:53    6:45       21:32
12    Donald Morris          M3039         4/73       21:34    6:58       21:36
13    Tyler Lobb             M2029         5/38       21:42    7:00       21:56
14    Erika Moog             F2029        1/134       21:56    7:05       21:56
15    David Roche            M5059         1/37       21:55    7:05       21:57
16    Andrew Hudon           M3039         5/73       22:11    7:10       22:13
17    Reiny Melchior         M5059         2/37       22:11    7:10       22:14
18    Edwin Quintanilla      M3039         6/73       22:21    7:13       22:21
19    Greg Johnson           M2029         6/38       22:12    7:10       22:22
20    Daniel Camacho         M0113         1/17       22:24    7:14       22:24
21    Glen Colthup           M4049         3/47       22:20    7:12       22:25
22    Larry Williams         M4049         4/47       22:20    7:13       22:30
23    James Keefe            M3039         7/73       22:35    7:17       22:37
24    Rod Switzer            M4049         5/47       22:39    7:19       22:42
25    Zach Sechler           M2029         7/38       22:35    7:17       22:43
26    Dave Mellman           M4049         6/47       22:44    7:20       22:56
27    Erik Springer          M4049         7/47       22:49    7:22       23:03
28    Brian Novak            M3039         8/73       23:09    7:28       23:09
29    Eric Hemler            M1419         3/18       23:18    7:31       23:20
30    Luis Llano             M5059         3/37       23:17    7:31       23:25
31    Matt Ballard           M4049         8/47       23:25    7:34       23:25
32    Logan Frank            M1419         4/18       22:50    7:22       23:27
33    Jeff Glasheen          M4049         9/47       23:25    7:34       23:28
34    Anne Hudson            F3039        1/144       23:26    7:34       23:31
35    Lisa Fay               F4049         1/86       23:35    7:37       23:40
36    Kate Hudon             F2029        2/134       23:46    7:40       23:49
37    Nicole Clark           F2029        3/134       23:42    7:39       23:50
38    Caitlin McGroerty      F2029        4/134       23:44    7:40       23:57
39    Craig Ewing            M5059         4/37       23:56    7:44       24:03
40    Emma Mellman           F0113         1/27       23:51    7:42       24:03
41    Eric Speer             M2029         8/38       23:54    7:43       24:07
42    Jasmine Greenamyer     F3039        2/144       24:12    7:49       24:12
43    Alan Gionet            M4049        10/47       24:09    7:48       24:13
44    Brad Adams             M2029         9/38       24:07    7:47       24:17
45    John Richardson        M4049        11/47       24:17    7:50       24:21
46    Joshua Teixeira        M2029        10/38       24:12    7:49       24:21
47    Kristi Mikkelson       F2029        5/134       24:12    7:49       24:25
48    Maura McHugh           F2029        6/134       24:23    7:52       24:27
49    Dylan Kemna            M3039         9/73       24:23    7:52       24:30
50    Ryan Arney             M3039        10/73       24:19    7:51       24:33
51    Bret Cash              M2029        11/38       24:31    7:55       24:34
52    Orlando Gonzalez       M5059         5/37       24:34    7:56       24:36
53    Marcia Batchelder      F3039        3/144       24:09    7:48       24:38
54    Nicholas Armstrong     M2029        12/38       24:32    7:55       24:39
55    Christopher Jenner     M3039        11/73       24:31    7:55       24:44
56    Patrick Lovett         M3039        12/73       24:44    7:59       24:56
57    Eliot Lee              M3039        13/73       25:02    8:05       25:03
58    Joe Opila              M5059         6/37       24:58    8:04       25:05
59    Rachel McDowell        F2029        7/134       25:01    8:05       25:09
60    Edward Tan             M2029        13/38       25:01    8:04       25:11
61    Adam Powers            M3039        14/73       25:05    8:06       25:12
62    Carl Aakre             M3039        15/73       24:57    8:03       25:13
63    Andy Frank             M0113         2/17       24:13    7:49       25:13
64    Tina Smith             F4049         2/86       25:13    8:08       25:26
65    Lyle Celler            M2029        14/38       24:51    8:01       25:32
66    Bill   Kimbe Searfoorc F4049         3/86       25:34    8:15       25:34
67    Daniel Anderson        M4049        12/47       25:32    8:15       25:37
68    Bill Searfoorce        M4049        13/47       25:40    8:17       25:40
69    Matt Devitt            M3039        16/73       25:47    8:19       25:47
70    Toni McLean            F2029        8/134       25:43    8:18       25:54
71    Ashley Riley           F2029        9/134       26:01    8:24       26:15
72    Ray Alvarado           M5059         7/37       26:06    8:26       26:21
73    Steve Deckrow          M3039        17/73       26:14    8:28       26:24
74    Abby Loose             F2029       10/134       26:14    8:28       26:25
75    Kate Bryan             F2029       11/134       26:14    8:28       26:26
76    Dee Dee Beard          F             1/54       26:24    8:31       26:33
77    Melissa Card           F             2/54       26:05    8:25       26:36
78    Kaitlin Ahern          F2029       12/134       26:34    8:34       26:44
79    Dennis Ahnen           M6069         1/21       25:54    8:22       26:45
80    Gina Ahnen             F3039        4/144       25:55    8:22       26:45
81    Andrew Subudhi         M4049        14/47       25:55    8:22       26:45
82    Alan Weber             M6069         2/21       26:36    8:35       26:50
83    Branden Lish           M3039        18/73       25:46    8:19       26:53
84    Afsaneh Motamed-Khoras F4049         4/86       26:56    8:42       26:56
85    Christina Progess      F3039        5/144       26:55    8:41       27:07
86    Whitney Stanat         F2029       13/134       27:02    8:44       27:07
87    Levi Hamilton          M2029        15/38       27:00    8:43       27:10
88    Fred Lewis             M5059         8/37       27:13    8:47       27:13
89    Robert Burns           M4049        15/47       27:06    8:45       27:14
90    Josh Batchelder        M3039        19/73       26:46    8:39       27:15
91    Chip Webb              M             1/19       27:04    8:44       27:18
92    Portia Hensley         F3039        6/144       27:13    8:47       27:19
93    Elizabeth Nelson       F2029       14/134       27:13    8:47       27:19
94    Richard D. McCarty Jr. M4049        16/47       27:07    8:45       27:25
95    Brandon Beck           M2029        16/38       27:21    8:50       27:29
96    Trista Sandoval        F2029       15/134       27:20    8:49       27:33
97    Evan Wright            M2029        17/38       27:19    8:49       27:33
98    Matt Nichols           M3039        20/73       26:24    8:31       27:36
99    Candace Rubin          F3039        7/144       27:34    8:54       27:38
100   Fernando Carreira      M3039        21/73       26:24    8:31       27:39
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101   Joe Klick              M3039        22/73       27:36    8:55       27:44
102   Justin Kaylor          M3039        23/73       27:20    8:50       27:44
103   Bo Carlson             M3039        24/73       27:40    8:56       27:45
104   Leanne Olson           F5059         1/87       27:35    8:54       27:46
105   Erica Tafoya           F2029       16/134       27:33    8:54       27:46
106   Patti Laliberte        M5059         9/37       27:37    8:55       27:49
107   Joe Laliberte          M2029        18/38       27:37    8:55       27:49
108   Andrew Kihn            M0113         3/17       27:42    8:56       27:51
109   Katie Evers            F2029       17/134       27:44    8:57       27:53
110   Kyle Siegel            M3039        25/73       27:27    8:52       27:58
111   Mary Pat Stangl        F3039        8/144       27:40    8:56       28:10
112   Ellie Loran            F1419         1/36       27:40    8:56       28:12
113   Colin Galbraith        M3039        26/73       27:27    8:52       28:19
114   Deb Knobelman          F3039        9/144       28:17    9:08       28:25
115   Sam Iwata              M5059        10/37       27:58    9:02       28:25
116   Kathy Siegel           F2029       18/134       27:57    9:01       28:26
117   Karin Mesches          F5059         2/87       27:57    9:01       28:26
118   Jeremy Gragg           M2029        19/38       27:35    8:54       28:26
119   Matthew Zeltwanger     M2029        20/38       28:16    9:07       28:26
120   Joseph Murray          M4049        17/47       28:29    9:12       28:29
121   Aaron Aehberg          M1419         5/18       28:23    9:10       28:29
122   Jessica Lucas          F2029       19/134       28:24    9:10       28:30
123   Michelle Miller        F             3/54       28:11    9:06       28:33
124   Jennifer Blake         F4049         5/86       28:30    9:12       28:34
125   Christopher Breitnauer M4049        18/47       28:30    9:12       28:34
126   Kyle Kihn              M1419         6/18       28:27    9:11       28:35
127   Aubrey Long            F1419         2/36       28:28    9:11       28:36
128   Elise Delaware         F1419         3/36       28:28    9:11       28:37
129   Jerry Davis            M4049        19/47       28:37    9:14       28:40
130   Keely Dekoskie         F3039       10/144       28:41    9:16       28:41
131   Chris Altomari         M3039        27/73       27:55    9:01       28:41
132   Chris Sautter          M3039        28/73       28:20    9:09       28:44
133   Tim Kirkbride          M5059        11/37       28:31    9:12       28:45
134   Nick Lukkonen          M3039        29/73       28:00    9:02       28:46
135   Erica Carlson          F3039       11/144       28:43    9:16       28:47
136   Jen Scherpenseel       F2029       20/134       28:47    9:17       28:51
137   Whitney Stanton        F1419         4/36       28:50    9:18       28:55
138   Craig Stephens         M3039        30/73       28:57    9:21       28:57
139   Paul Limberis          M5059        12/37       28:36    9:14       28:57
140   Jennifer Moss          F3039       12/144       28:16    9:07       28:58
141   Stephen Moss           M3039        31/73       28:16    9:07       28:58
142   Sarah Krump            F3039       13/144       28:43    9:16       29:00
143   Donald Cash            M5059        13/37       28:58    9:21       29:01
144   Caitlin Jones          F2029       21/134       28:49    9:18       29:03
145   Corey Brodersen        M3039        32/73       28:28    9:11       29:03
146   Sam Reed               M4049        20/47       28:47    9:18       29:05
147   Aaron Templer          M4049        21/47       28:36    9:14       29:07
148   Deana Davis            F             4/54       29:04    9:23       29:08
149   Samantha McMillan      F2029       22/134       29:09    9:25       29:12
150   Ryan Preston           M2029        21/38       28:29    9:12       29:17
151   Hayley Bagwell         F2029       23/134       29:02    9:22       29:23
152   Joshua Napierkowski    M1419         7/18       29:08    9:24       29:24
153   Rachel Napierkowski    F1419         5/36       29:09    9:24       29:25
154   Michael Napierkowski   M4049        22/47       29:09    9:24       29:25
155   Jaclyn Flaherty        F2029       24/134       29:04    9:23       29:25
156   Tyler Reveille         M1419         8/18       29:13    9:26       29:28
157   Falyn Young            F1419         6/36       29:13    9:26       29:28
158   Georgia Loya           F4049         6/86       29:14    9:26       29:31
159   Katie Cofrin           F2029       25/134       29:06    9:23       29:32
160   Alexandra Hanley       F2029       26/134       29:28    9:31       29:35
161   Amber Dehn             F2029       27/134       29:28    9:31       29:35
162   Kirsten Melander       F2029       28/134       29:38    9:34       29:38
163   Melissa Sebold         F4049         7/86       29:09    9:24       29:40
164   Nancy Gray             F4049         8/86       29:30    9:31       29:41
165   Roy Tewell III         M2029        22/38       29:45    9:36       29:45
166   Kate Lefebvre          F2029       29/134       27:45    8:57       29:47
167   April Sifford          F3039       14/144       29:04    9:23       29:47
168   Krystal Morwood        F             5/54       29:47    9:37       29:47
169   Betsy Witt             F4049         9/86       29:03    9:23       29:48
170   Andrea Schnick         F3039       15/144       29:48    9:37       29:55
171   Patrick Dorn           M5059        14/37       28:53    9:20       29:56
172   Theresa Spisak         F2029       30/134       29:36    9:33       30:00
173   Carolyn Black          F5059         3/87       29:41    9:35       30:00
174   Mark Ungar             M3039        33/73       30:02    9:42       30:02
175   Sharon Adams           F5059         4/87       29:51    9:38       30:04
176   Brian Hazlip           M3039        34/73       25:54    8:22       30:04
177   Brian O'Dea            M3039        35/73       30:05    9:42       30:05
178   Shannon Gedman         F2029       31/134       30:01    9:41       30:06
179   Lynda Kelly            F6069         1/29       29:54    9:39       30:08
180   Anne Miller            F4049        10/86       29:55    9:39       30:10
181   Jessye Palladino       F2029       32/134       29:48    9:37       30:11
182   Caitlin Shannon        F2029       33/134       30:12    9:45       30:12
183   Melody Stuemky         F3039       16/144       29:48    9:37       30:12
184   Stacey Soderquist      F2029       34/134       30:02    9:42       30:16
185   Mark Coleman           M3039        36/73       29:48    9:37       30:19
186   Kim Murdock            F3039       17/144       30:10    9:44       30:28
187   Isaac Thompson         M3039        37/73       30:05    9:43       30:31
188   Charles Harms          M3039        38/73       30:06    9:43       30:31
189   Minerva Wicks          F3039       18/144       30:11    9:45       30:38
190   Rachel McCurley        F1419         7/36       30:22    9:48       30:39
191   Dylan Bates            M1419         9/18       30:22    9:48       30:39
192   Jamie Ledezma          F3039       19/144       30:10    9:44       30:41
193   Dolores Carrillo       F4049        11/86       30:36    9:53       30:52
194   Steve Long             M4049        23/47       30:13    9:45       30:55
195   Wayne Sorensen         M5059        15/37       30:55    9:59       30:55
196   Philip Monasch         M3039        39/73       30:23    9:48       31:03
197   Karen Overby           F3039       20/144       31:01   10:01       31:05
198   Lewis Everstin         F1419         8/36       31:05   10:02       31:13
199   Tessa Atkins           F3039       21/144       31:11   10:04       31:16
200   Jeremy Obrien          M3039        40/73       30:07    9:43       31:19
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201   Vanessa Mayer          F2029       35/134       29:39    9:34       31:21
202   Jordan Fox             M2029        23/38       29:40    9:34       31:22
203   Hayley Pearson         F1419         9/36       31:09   10:03       31:22
204   Michael Leonard        M2029        24/38       30:23    9:49       31:27
205   Sharon Marcus          F3039       22/144       31:17   10:06       31:29
206   Kary Sprague           F3039       23/144       31:24   10:08       31:34
207   Shayla Brinkerhoff     F2029       36/134       31:25   10:08       31:35
208   Deborah Sheffield      F5059         5/87       31:37   10:12       31:37
209   Shane Sexton           M1419        10/18       31:00   10:00       31:40
210   Jon Nagel              M3039        41/73       31:24   10:08       31:40
211   Michael Wittrock       M             2/19       31:42   10:14       31:42
212   Amanda Neal            F3039       24/144       31:41   10:14       31:46
213   Marissa Melton         F1419        10/36       31:31   10:10       31:49
214   Alex Kerkhoff          F1419        11/36       31:31   10:10       31:50
215   Mary Gasparrini        F2029       37/134       30:52    9:58       31:50
216   Sharon Brinkman        F4049        12/86       30:51    9:57       31:50
217   Chalee Confer          F2029       38/134       31:31   10:10       31:52
218   Stephanie Motyka       F3039       25/144       31:54   10:18       31:54
219   Sonya Gaona            F3039       26/144       31:46   10:15       31:55
220   Peter Motykowski       M3039        42/73       31:56   10:18       31:56
221   Sarah Galbraith        F2029       39/134       30:53    9:58       31:58
222   Joyce Rohrich          F6069         2/29       31:55   10:18       31:59
223   Kaleigh MacDonald      F0113         2/27       31:35   10:12       32:03
224   Michele Carey          F4049        13/86       31:53   10:17       32:04
225   Mark Sherman           M1419        11/18       31:11   10:04       32:07
226   Doug Hemler            M5059        16/37       32:05   10:21       32:07
227   Lukas Drexler-Bruce    M             3/19       31:56   10:18       32:09
228   Claire Blevins         F2029       40/134       32:01   10:20       32:13
229   Ali Marston            F3039       27/144       32:13   10:24       32:16
230   Lauren Ungar           F             6/54       31:23   10:08       32:16
231   Todd Ungar             M             4/19       31:22   10:07       32:17
232   Ginny Domm             F2029       41/134       32:09   10:23       32:20
233   Leah Bullinger         F2029       42/134       32:12   10:24       32:20
234   Ruth Aponte            F4049        14/86       32:16   10:25       32:21
235   Kristen Henry          F3039       28/144       31:41   10:14       32:23
236   Shannon Aragon         F2029       43/134       32:15   10:25       32:28
237   Donna Mercer           F4049        15/86       31:33   10:11       32:29
238   Aaron Sigmund          M3039        43/73       32:27   10:28       32:42
239   Jenny Pratt            F3039       29/144       31:47   10:15       32:43
240   Jeff Pratt             M3039        44/73       31:48   10:16       32:45
241   Leif Carlson           M             5/19       31:08   10:03       32:45
242   Nancy Lothringer       F5059         6/87       32:33   10:30       32:54
243   Shannon Laforge        F3039       30/144       32:49   10:35       32:57
244   Alexis Davis           F2029       44/134       31:54   10:18       33:06
245   Zac Brownson           M3039        45/73       32:53   10:37       33:06
246   Kristen Biron          F3039       31/144       33:07   10:41       33:07
247   Devon Vaira            F2029       45/134       32:58   10:38       33:08
248   David Lesley           M5059        17/37       32:50   10:36       33:08
249   Trisha Mayer           F3039       32/144       33:05   10:41       33:13
250   Alicia Clem            F3039       33/144       33:03   10:40       33:14
251   Margy Frank            F4049        16/86       32:20   10:26       33:20
252   Barbara Todd           F5059         7/87       33:14   10:44       33:21
253   Lynda Chapman          F5059         8/87       32:53   10:37       33:22
254   Beth Steiner           F3039       34/144       32:55   10:37       33:23
255   Conor Hughes           M             6/19       32:54   10:37       33:24
256   Ashley Hughes          F             7/54       32:54   10:37       33:24
257   Alicia Puleo           F2029       46/134       31:57   10:19       33:25
258   Jamee Furman           F2029       47/134       33:11   10:42       33:27
259   Crawford Clay          M5059        18/37       31:39   10:13       33:30
260   John MacDonald         M5059        19/37       32:56   10:38       33:31
261   Quinn Falgowski        F2029       48/134       32:47   10:35       33:32
262   Rick Hunckler          M             7/19       33:19   10:45       33:43
263   Robert Zbrudzewski     M4049        24/47       33:27   10:48       33:43
264   Wendy Stanton          F4049        17/86       33:40   10:52       33:45
265   Sommer Lewis           F3039       35/144       33:39   10:52       33:45
266   Michelle Parker        F             8/54       33:41   10:52       33:48
267   Alexandra Kubin        F2029       49/134       33:17   10:45       33:49
268   Rebecca Devitt         F3039       36/144       33:22   10:46       33:49
269   Lisa Victoravich       F3039       37/144       33:22   10:46       33:50
270   Judy Cusack            F5059         9/87       33:42   10:53       33:54
271   Elise Rau              F2029       50/134       33:49   10:55       33:57
272   Amber Spitze           F2029       51/134       33:49   10:55       33:58
273   Lindsey Castner        F2029       52/134       33:49   10:55       33:58
274   Mike Baker             M3039        46/73       33:49   10:55       34:05
275   Theresa Champion       F4049        18/86       33:14   10:44       34:07
276   Tyler Joosten          M0113         4/17       34:09   11:01       34:09
277   Amber Buck             F3039       38/144       34:08   11:01       34:09
278   Doug Hoopes            M4049        25/47       34:11   11:02       34:11
279   Nathan Parkin          M             8/19       33:26   10:47       34:20
280   Tsende Parkin          M3039        47/73       33:27   10:48       34:20
281   Malory Peterson        F2029       53/134       33:49   10:55       34:21
282   Danny Moyle            M5059        20/37       34:02   10:59       34:22
283   Diane Roche            F4049        19/86       34:17   11:04       34:23
284   Shannon Pretzel        F3039       39/144       33:36   10:51       34:25
285   Wing Lai               F2029       54/134       33:46   10:54       34:25
286   Chris Eagleton         M3039        48/73       33:45   10:54       34:26
287   Jenni Gasparrini       F2029       55/134       33:30   10:49       34:28
288   Steve Guynn            M2029        25/38       33:29   10:48       34:28
289   Julie Iggy             F4049        20/86       34:24   11:06       34:38
290   Alma Kubiak            F3039       40/144       34:26   11:07       34:39
291   Jennifer Walters       F3039       41/144       34:33   11:09       34:42
292   Sarah Heller           F             9/54       34:19   11:04       34:45
293   Teresa Stamp           F4049        21/86       34:19   11:04       34:45
294   Sherri Williamson      F5059        10/87       34:21   11:05       34:46
295   Barbara Leonard        F2029       56/134       33:43   10:53       34:47
296   Eledia Loya            F4049        22/86       34:29   11:08       34:47
297   Cammie Lechtenberg     F2029       57/134       33:42   10:53       34:47
298   Michaela Gasseling     F2029       58/134       33:44   10:53       34:48
299   Cindy Puleo            M4049        26/47       33:24   10:47       34:49
300   Michael Puleo          M4049        27/47       33:18   10:45       34:49
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301   Carley Derosa          F2029       59/134       33:24   10:47       34:49
302   Jason Stephens         M3039        49/73       34:39   11:11       34:58
303   Asmaa El Mkhanter      F2029       60/134       34:49   11:14       35:00
304   Angela Pearson         F2029       61/134       34:28   11:07       35:00
305   Leah Stephens          F3039       42/144       34:40   11:11       35:00
306   Jonny Feiten           M2029        26/38       32:56   10:38       35:01
307   Megan Varner           F2029       62/134       32:55   10:38       35:01
308   Christine Fallabel     F2029       63/134       35:01   11:18       35:01
309   Julie Allen            F4049        23/86       34:49   11:14       35:01
310   Patty Coellen          F5059        11/87       34:31   11:08       35:04
311   Claire Dumke           F3039       43/144       34:54   11:16       35:04
312   Eric Coellen           M2029        27/38       34:32   11:09       35:04
313   Will Duncan            M2029        28/38       34:22   11:05       35:04
314   Sirina Loya            F2029       64/134       34:54   11:16       35:10
315   Whitney Guzman         F2029       65/134       35:07   11:20       35:12
316   Tina Reyero            F3039       44/144       34:25   11:06       35:13
317   Melanie Kuhn-Reynolds  F3039       45/144       35:18   11:24       35:18
318   Ashley Galentin        F2029       66/134       34:49   11:14       35:19
319   June Schumacher        F5059        12/87       35:06   11:20       35:21
320   Karen Greene           F3039       46/144       35:25   11:26       35:25
321   Rachel Wood            F            10/54       35:00   11:18       35:27
322   Sarah Reimer           F3039       47/144       35:01   11:18       35:27
323   Rachel MacKo           F3039       48/144       35:09   11:21       35:28
324   Shayna Powley          F3039       49/144       34:59   11:17       35:30
325   Melynda Roberts        F2029       67/134       34:54   11:16       35:32
326   Julie Greene           F4049        24/86       35:31   11:28       35:33
327   Kerstin Benson         F2029       68/134       34:56   11:17       35:34
328   Brooke Bayer           F3039       50/144       35:35   11:29       35:35
329   Thomas Carson          M6069         3/21       35:06   11:20       35:35
330   Cinnamon Sleight       F4049        25/86       34:34   11:09       35:36
331   Diana May              F4049        26/86       35:06   11:20       35:36
332   Renee Labor            F3039       51/144       34:58   11:17       35:43
333   Rachel Stutz           F2029       69/134       35:00   11:18       35:44
334   Gilbert Moya           M5059        21/37       32:17   10:25       35:47
335   Linda Santistevan      F5059        13/87       32:17   10:25       35:48
336   Kyra Tarbell           F2029       70/134       35:05   11:19       35:50
337   James Jackson          M2029        29/38       35:06   11:20       35:51
338   Chris Coleman          M2029        30/38       33:49   10:55       35:52
339   Laura Barrette         F1419        12/36       35:15   11:23       36:03
340   Megan Barrette         F2029       71/134       35:16   11:23       36:04
341   Shannon Guzman         F3039       52/144       36:03   11:38       36:08
342   Chris Kemp             M5059        22/37       34:34   11:09       36:11
343   Medlinda Kilpatrick    F3039       53/144       36:07   11:39       36:12
344   Zach Jenkins           M1419        12/18       34:38   11:11       36:13
345   Rick Noftz             M3039        50/73       35:42   11:31       36:14
346   Tasha Fontanes         F4049        27/86       35:33   11:29       36:23
347   Valerie Taylor         F5059        14/87       35:34   11:29       36:24
348   Ellie Absher           F0113         3/27       35:04   11:19       36:31
349   Dustin Absher          M3039        51/73       35:04   11:19       36:31
350   Holly Wolf             F5059        15/87       35:45   11:32       36:36
351   Greg Arrlu             M3039        52/73       35:53   11:35       36:39
352   Nadine Richardson      F4049        28/86       34:26   11:07       36:48
353   Melissa Bjorklund      F2029       72/134       32:49   10:35       36:49
354   Terri Suchey           F3039       54/144       36:35   11:48       36:49
355   Sharon Peterson        F3039       55/144       35:49   11:34       36:51
356   Sharon Opila           F5059        16/87       36:23   11:45       36:52
357   Judy Delaware          F            11/54       36:42   11:51       36:53
358   Katie Matusik          F2029       73/134       33:08   10:42       37:07
359   Logan Robison          M0113         5/17       36:49   11:53       37:08
360   Alden Harris           M0113         6/17       36:22   11:44       37:08
361   Hill Harris            M4049        28/47       36:22   11:44       37:08
362   Monica Thibault        F4049        29/86       35:21   11:25       37:11
363   Sarah Meyers           F3039       56/144       37:01   11:57       37:12
364   Michael Melton         M0113         7/17       36:54   11:54       37:13
365   Susie Ryan             F6069         3/29       37:07   11:59       37:17
366   Stephanie Mann         F3039       57/144       37:09   11:59       37:22
367   Jennifer Powers        F3039       58/144       37:09   11:59       37:22
368   Thomas Kelly           M6069         4/21       37:10   12:00       37:23
369   Laurie Bostrom         F4049        30/86       37:05   11:58       37:26
370   Karen Mahoney          F4049        31/86       37:05   11:58       37:26
371   Andrea Johnson         F3039       59/144       37:11   12:00       37:30
372   Michael Lappin         M4049        29/47       36:19   11:43       37:30
373   Ann Wilcox             F5059        17/87       37:20   12:03       37:31
374   Hannah Wilcox          F1419        13/36       37:21   12:03       37:32
375   Rory Desmond           M2029        31/38       36:37   11:49       37:35
376   Alan Smith             M4049        30/47       36:45   11:52       37:39
377   Deanne Smith           F4049        32/86       36:45   11:52       37:39
378   Marcus Newell          M4049        31/47       37:14   12:01       37:41
379   Monica Owens           F4049        33/86       37:22   12:04       37:42
380   Michelle Ballard       F3039       60/144       36:54   11:55       38:00
381   Gail Smith             F3039       61/144       37:04   11:58       38:00
382   Judith Nicholson       F6069         4/29       37:37   12:09       38:00
383   Leigh Spence           F3039       62/144       37:18   12:02       38:05
384   Randy Moore            M6069         5/21       38:06   12:18       38:06
385   Jacque Nason           F2029       74/134       37:38   12:09       38:16
386   Ashley Christoff       F2029       75/134       38:07   12:18       38:17
387   Virginia Reece         F2029       76/134       36:52   11:54       38:23
388   Andrea Milholm         F2029       77/134       35:33   11:28       38:26
389   Andrea Loffert         F2029       78/134       38:12   12:20       38:27
390   Alissa Stevens         F3039       63/144       34:14   11:03       38:27
391   Kelly Murray           F4049        34/86       38:28   12:25       38:28
392   Scott Thibault         M4049        32/47       36:41   11:50       38:32
393   Barbie Metzger         F3039       64/144       36:41   11:50       38:32
394   Gayle Harnisch         F4049        35/86       38:28   12:25       38:40
395   Jennifer Stewart       F2029       79/134       38:26   12:24       38:41
396   Maya Armstrong         F            12/54       38:03   12:17       38:43
397   Shanelle Robinson      F1419        14/36       38:01   12:16       38:43
398   Linda Comeaux          F4049        36/86       38:44   12:30       38:44
399   Darcy Briggs           F3039       65/144       38:44   12:30       38:44
400   Adam Cook              M2029        32/38       38:35   12:27       38:52
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401   Cortney Collinsworth   F3039       66/144       38:38   12:28       38:53
402   Cassie Neslin          F1419        15/36       38:39   12:28       38:59
403   Adrian Rascon          M3039        53/73       38:39   12:28       39:01
404   Christine Rascon       F3039       67/144       38:39   12:28       39:01
405   Tayler Terrell         F1419        16/36       38:45   12:30       39:07
406   Kayla Latham           F1419        17/36       38:46   12:31       39:07
407   Laura Bengtson         F3039       68/144       38:55   12:33       39:12
408   Nora Gardner           F6069         5/29       38:44   12:30       39:25
409   Nick Kemp              M4049        33/47       37:47   12:12       39:26
410   Wiley Kemp             M0113         8/17       37:51   12:13       39:26
411   Mary Jo Osborne        F5059        18/87       38:16   12:21       39:28
412   Shanie Bradley         F3039       69/144       39:04   12:37       39:28
413   Kelsey Osborne         F2029       80/134       38:16   12:21       39:28
414   Debbie Wilson          F            13/54       38:25   12:24       39:30
415   Allyson Conley         F            14/54       38:26   12:24       39:31
416   Jill Barrette          F2029       81/134       38:50   12:32       39:38
417   Kathleen Lothringer    F2029       82/134       39:21   12:42       39:43
418   Joe Lusk               M4049        34/47       39:31   12:45       39:45
419   Autumn Lusk            F3039       70/144       39:33   12:46       39:45
420   Judi Guy               F6069         6/29       39:45   12:50       39:50
421   Earl Esser             M5059        23/37       39:29   12:45       39:54
422   Maureen Irgens         F2029       83/134       39:48   12:51       40:01
423   Tiana Reither          F2029       84/134       40:08   12:57       40:08
424   Rene Shaeffer          F4049        37/86       38:30   12:25       40:16
425   Nickolas Miller        M1419        13/18       39:56   12:53       40:23
426   Lindsey Gooch          F2029       85/134       40:06   12:56       40:27
427   Parisa Zohoori         F2029       86/134       39:46   12:50       40:28
428   Adiana Loya            F1419        18/36       40:10   12:58       40:28
429   Brooke Straughan       F3039       71/144       39:46   12:50       40:28
430   Matt Luckey            M3039        54/73       38:43   12:30       40:34
431   Stacy McKenzie         F4049        38/86       40:18   13:00       40:39
432   Charissa Eaton         F3039       72/144       40:54   13:12       40:54
433   Amy Drew               F2029       87/134       39:04   12:37       40:54
434   Jessica Gilbert        F1419        19/36       40:43   13:08       40:58
435   Emily Erminger         F2029       88/134       40:27   13:03       40:59
436   Brenda Arritola        F3039       73/144       40:23   13:02       41:02
437   Katherine Napierkowski F0113         4/27       40:38   13:07       41:06
438   Jon Sandford           M4049        35/47       40:47   13:10       41:11
439   Julie Glass            F4049        39/86       40:33   13:05       41:12
440   Amy Vonbehren          F2029       89/134       38:12   12:20       41:14
441   Nancy Morales          F3039       74/144       40:01   12:55       41:16
442   Alan Rosenberg         M70UP          1/4       41:13   13:18       41:27
443   Sarah Williams         F2029       90/134       40:59   13:13       41:32
444   Kelly Zaccone          F2029       91/134       40:59   13:13       41:33
445   Marcus Mollmann        F3039       75/144       39:56   12:53       41:40
446   Sheyann Ludwig         F0113         5/27       40:29   13:04       41:41
447   Patricia Nord          F3039       76/144       41:49   13:30       41:49
448   Marlene Heitzman       F5059        19/87       40:18   13:00       41:51
449   Angie Neslin           F1419        20/36       41:32   13:24       41:51
450   Hayley Baker           F2029       92/134       41:46   13:29       41:52
451   Nina Puleo             F0113         6/27       40:30   13:04       41:57
452   Carla Peak             F3039       77/144       41:18   13:20       42:04
453   Tami Hardin            F4049        40/86       41:43   13:28       42:06
454   Brian Sandy            M4049        36/47       41:06   13:16       42:12
455   Melany Propp           F            15/54       41:06   13:16       42:12
456   Janine Sherman         F5059        20/87       41:16   13:19       42:13
457   Karen Bradley          F4049        41/86       42:00   13:33       42:18
458   Meghan Bailey          F2029       93/134       41:45   13:29       42:18
459   Jessica Blackshear     F2029       94/134       42:03   13:34       42:34
460   Joseph Napierkowski    M0113         9/17       42:13   13:38       42:42
461   Jim Ryan               M6069         6/21       42:33   13:44       42:44
462   Angela Napierkowski    F4049        42/86       42:17   13:39       42:46
463   Adam Whitehead         M2029        33/38       42:04   13:35       42:50
464   Linda Wood             F5059        21/87       42:07   13:35       42:51
465   Harry Pearson          M0113        10/17       42:37   13:45       42:52
466   Aimee Youngblood       F3039       78/144       42:23   13:41       42:53
467   Erin Scott             F3039       79/144       42:23   13:41       42:53
468   Stacy Ludwig           F3039       80/144       41:43   13:28       42:53
469   Kelsey Latham          F2029       95/134       42:35   13:44       42:55
470   Arianne Heaton         F2029       96/134       42:35   13:44       42:56
471   Kimberly Cox           F3039       81/144       42:49   13:49       42:59
472   Chris Castells         M1419        14/18       42:33   13:44       43:17
473   Daniel Green           M5059        24/37       42:25   13:41       43:18
474   Betty Schlotterbeck    F4049        43/86       42:27   13:42       43:18
475   Beverly Steinbach      F5059        22/87       42:20   13:40       43:25
476   Christy Rippel         F4049        44/86       42:20   13:40       43:25
477   Betsy Leighton         F4049        45/86       41:40   13:27       43:28
478   Keith Brown            M6069         7/21       42:55   13:51       43:39
479   Matthew Hardwick       M             9/19       42:51   13:50       43:50
480   Tina Joe               F4049        46/86       42:42   13:47       43:54
481   Dee Anna Untch         F5059        23/87       43:21   13:59       43:54
482   Danielle Kunkel        F2029       97/134       42:24   13:41       43:55
483   Steven Pearson         M5059        25/37       43:22   14:00       43:55
484   Shonee Lesh            F4049        47/86       43:09   13:56       44:01
485   Paula Hirsch           F3039       82/144       43:15   13:57       44:06
486   Lashanna Ruff          F2029       98/134       43:23   14:00       44:10
487   Nadia Stewart          F3039       83/144       43:48   14:08       44:10
488   Kayla Sherwood         F1419        21/36       43:57   14:11       44:11
489   Jean Hayes             F6069         7/29       43:45   14:07       44:12
490   Kevin Hayes            M5059        26/37       43:45   14:07       44:13
491   Judy Ferril            F6069         8/29       44:15   14:17       44:15
492   Jennifer Hartman       F3039       84/144       42:45   13:48       44:18
493   Michelle Rodriguez     F1419        22/36       43:44   14:07       44:20
494   Tori Wegener           F1419        23/36       43:09   13:55       44:21
495   Cara Simons-Cooper     F2029       99/134       44:16   14:17       44:25
496   Nicole Grzybowski      F3039       85/144       44:25   14:20       44:34
497   Lilly Peak             F0113         7/27       43:48   14:08       44:34
498   Julia Gonzales         F3039       86/144       44:17   14:17       44:36
499   Erin Peak              F0113         8/27       43:55   14:10       44:39
500   Leah O'Donnell         F3039       87/144       43:09   13:55       44:49
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501   Jim Holbrook           M6069         8/21       43:48   14:08       44:55
502   Sejla Zeltwanger       F2029      100/134       43:30   14:02       45:20
503   Lauralee Burgess       F4049        48/86       44:55   14:30       45:23
504   Michelle Saar          F2029      101/134       44:55   14:30       45:23
505   Monica Robb            F3039       88/144       44:56   14:30       45:23
506   Pam Murdock            F70UP          1/3       45:06   14:33       45:24
507   Andrew Ruffing         M4049        37/47       44:52   14:29       45:24
508   Barbara Ruffing        F5059        24/87       44:52   14:29       45:25
509   Alison Sorrell         F3039       89/144       44:19   14:18       45:32
510   Allisha Enck           F2029      102/134       44:18   14:18       45:32
511   Jane Coplan            F4049        49/86       45:10   14:35       45:33
512   Claudia Makowski       F            16/54       44:42   14:26       45:40
513   Sham Patel             F0113         9/27       45:32   14:41       45:51
514   Raya Patel             F0113        10/27       45:34   14:42       45:53
515   Jyoti Pandya           F3039       90/144       45:34   14:42       45:54
516   Roxy McAnally          F3039       91/144       44:43   14:26       45:56
517   Minal Patel            F3039       92/144       45:37   14:43       45:58
518   Elda Loya              F2029      103/134       45:43   14:45       46:00
519   Rebecca Sheaffer       F2029      104/134       45:02   14:32       46:15
520   Anita Wilson           F5059        25/87       46:09   14:54       46:20
521   Charles Varner         F5059        26/87       46:08   14:53       46:20
522   Meghan Varner          F2029      105/134       46:09   14:54       46:21
523   Elliott Nikodemski     M1419        15/18       44:06   14:14       46:21
524   Niki Shah              F3039       93/144       46:05   14:52       46:25
525   Arni Shah              F0113        11/27       46:06   14:52       46:25
526   Katie Holbrook         F5059        27/87       45:18   14:37       46:25
527   Michael Mesches        M4049        38/47       46:24   14:59       46:54
528   Lexa Coleman           F3039       94/144       44:51   14:28       46:55
529   Cheri Hermanussen      F5059        28/87       45:57   14:50       47:12
530   Inge Otte              F            17/54       45:57   14:50       47:12
531   Elias Harding          M0113        11/17       45:52   14:48       47:14
532   Mary Sullivan          F6069         9/29       46:10   14:54       47:17
533   Teresa Kantor          F5059        29/87       47:24   15:18       47:24
534   Jane Leavell           F4049        50/86       46:26   14:59       48:06
535   Colton Tappan          M0113        12/17       46:40   15:03       48:08
536   Deanna Lawrence        F5059        30/87       46:41   15:04       48:09
537   Patricia Tappan        F3039       95/144       46:42   15:04       48:10
538   Michael Retsky         M70UP          2/4       48:38   15:42       48:38
539   Charmaine Robinson     F            18/54       47:57   15:28       48:39
540   Neva Lillis            F0113        12/27       48:10   15:32       48:41
541   Jennifer Lillis        F4049        51/86       48:09   15:32       48:42
542   Melissa Fong           F4049        52/86       48:56   15:47       48:56
543   Nardine A. Baccus      F            19/54       48:20   15:36       49:08
544   Linda Berry            F            20/54       48:19   15:36       49:08
545   George Andrews         M            10/19       47:50   15:26       49:09
546   Andrea Masias          F            21/54       48:19   15:35       49:11
547   Dana Bachert           F3039       96/144       48:19   15:36       49:11
548   Pamela McClune         F6069        10/29       49:10   15:52       49:28
549   Heather Leitch         F            22/54       48:57   15:48       49:38
550   Catherine Dela Zerda   F4049        53/86       47:54   15:27       50:01
551   Rachel Smith           F1419        24/36       49:31   15:59       50:07
552   Mindy Hetrick          F5059        31/87       50:00   16:08       50:17
553   John Lloyd             M5059        27/37       48:41   15:43       50:28
554   Michelle Kerska        F3039       97/144       49:17   15:54       50:33
555   Liz Wright             F3039       98/144       49:17   15:54       50:33
556   Michelle Iwata         F2029      106/134       49:06   15:51       50:33
557   Sean Hudson            M3039        55/73       49:46   16:04       50:44
558   Sadie Hudson           F0113        13/27       49:46   16:04       50:44
559   Stacy Blecha           F4049        54/86       50:13   16:12       50:45
560   Shannon Pivetta        F4049        55/86       50:14   16:13       50:45
561   Jennifer Brenner       F3039       99/144       49:45   16:03       50:47
562   Kate Castells          F4049        56/86       50:02   16:09       50:47
563   Karen Campos           F            23/54       49:31   15:59       50:50
564   Sandee Laufle          F5059        32/87       49:31   15:59       50:50
565   Gary Thornam           M            11/19       50:04   16:09       51:09
566   Susan Leibsly          F5059        33/87       50:02   16:09       51:09
567   Stephen Brindley       M            12/19       49:59   16:08       51:28
568   Connie Brindley        F            24/54       49:58   16:08       51:29
569   Paul Grzybowski        M4049        39/47       51:39   16:40       51:47
570   Susan Gowan            F5059        34/87       51:13   16:32       52:06
571   Colleen Means          F4049        57/86       52:06   16:49       52:06
572   Michael Gowan          M6069         9/21       51:14   16:32       52:07
573   Daniel Penner          M2029        34/38       50:40   16:21       52:08
574   Eric Ziegler           M3039        56/73       50:40   16:21       52:09
575   Luayne Trujillo        F4049        58/86       51:37   16:39       52:14
576   Nancy Hopkins          F5059        35/87       51:28   16:37       52:15
577   Robin Larabee          F4049        59/86       51:02   16:28       52:40
578   Krystin Lawler         F            25/54       51:20   16:34       52:40
579   Chelsea Lawler         F1419        25/36       51:20   16:34       52:40
580   Gigi Kemp              F0113        14/27       51:03   16:28       52:41
581   Jen Kemp               F4049        60/86       50:57   16:26       52:41
582   Gina Hunn              F4049        61/86       52:43   17:01       52:43
583   Debra Ford             F4049        62/86       52:33   16:58       52:59
584   Paul Giambra           M5059        28/37       52:37   16:59       53:01
585   Ravae Ford             F5059        36/87       52:39   16:59       53:02
586   Fran Gerrish           F6069        11/29       52:58   17:06       53:25
587   Sherry Roberts         F5059        37/87       52:12   16:51       53:34
588   Mark Penner            M            13/19       52:11   16:50       53:34
589   Jean MacLeay           F5059        38/87       53:18   17:12       53:42
590   Barbara Ormsby         F6069        12/29       51:47   16:43       53:55
591   Misty Russell          F4049        63/86       52:12   16:51       53:58
592   Tom Sebold             M4049        40/47       53:31   17:16       54:04
593   Steve Pettit           M6069        10/21       53:05   17:08       54:08
594   Kelsea Cullen          F1419        26/36       52:53   17:04       54:16
595   Shanna Cullen          F5059        39/87       52:52   17:04       54:17
596   Elizabeth Myra         F1419        27/36       52:27   16:56       54:32
597   Olivia Coleman         F1419        28/36       52:29   16:56       54:33
598   Kathy Pettit           F5059        40/87       53:42   17:20       54:44
599   Jackie Matousek        F5059        41/87       54:06   17:27       54:47
600   Patti Kaufman          F5059        42/87       54:07   17:28       54:50
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601   Robert Kuhar           F            26/54       53:21   17:13       54:53
602   Marilyn Kuhar          F5059        43/87       53:21   17:13       54:53
603   Samantha Langston      F            27/54       53:56   17:24       54:57
604   Sonya Lipman           F3039      100/144       53:57   17:24       54:58
605   Amanda Huber           F3039      101/144       53:57   17:24       54:58
606   Jennifer Johnson       F3039      102/144       54:22   17:33       55:01
607   Kelly Hamilton         F2029      107/134       54:22   17:32       55:02
608   Stacey Painter         F3039      103/144       54:36   17:37       55:12
609   Lashen Schneider       F2029      108/134       54:33   17:36       55:12
610   Robert Brown           M6069        11/21       55:07   17:47       55:24
611   Kelly Kantor           F2029      109/134       55:59   18:04       55:59
612   Susan Smagacz          F5059        44/87       55:59   18:04       55:59
613   James Kantor           M5059        29/37       56:00   18:04       56:00
614   Nellie Edelen          F3039      104/144       56:00   18:04       56:00
615   Cindy Scherbarth       F4049        64/86       54:12   17:29       56:00
616   Jamie Kantor           F2029      110/134       56:00   18:04       56:00
617   Nicole Bauer           F            28/54       56:00   18:04       56:00
618   Seth Hoffman           M3039        57/73       56:00   18:04       56:00
619   Tami Garding           M5059        30/37       56:00   18:04       56:00
620   Holly Hendryx          F            29/54       56:00   18:04       56:00
621   Pat Kantor             F2029      111/134       56:00   18:04       56:00
622   Daryl Ogden            M6069        12/21       56:01   18:05       56:01
623   Sheryl Ogden           F6069        13/29       56:01   18:05       56:01
624   Hillary Johnson        F3039      105/144       55:38   17:57       56:05
625   Deanna Danko           F4049        65/86       55:42   17:58       56:09
626   Melanie Aschenbrenner  F3039      106/144       55:44   17:59       56:09
627   Roger Cox              M            14/19       56:11   18:08       56:11
628   Wanda Roberts          F6069        14/29       55:50   18:01       56:21
629   Chris Stearns          M4049        41/47       55:51   18:01       56:21
630   Tammie Smiley          F4049        66/86       55:02   17:46       56:23
631   Sarah Lawler           F1419        29/36       55:04   17:46       56:23
632   Kim Lawler             F4049        67/86       55:03   17:46       56:24
633   Steve Houghtaling      M5059        31/37       55:02   17:46       56:24
634   Tristin Houghtaling    M1419        16/18       55:03   17:46       56:25
635   Jonni Houghtaling      F5059        45/87       55:04   17:46       56:25
636   Annette Ferguson       F6069        15/29       56:31   18:14       56:31
637   Loretta Penner         F5059        46/87       55:15   17:50       56:35
638   Karen Archbold         F            30/54       55:15   17:50       56:35
639   Cindy Moreland         F5059        47/87       52:27   16:55       56:38
640   Cheryl Kutch           F            31/54       55:05   17:46       56:38
641   Deborah Hobson         F4049        68/86       55:05   17:46       56:39
642   Cj Puleo               M0113        13/17       55:12   17:49       56:39
643   Will Lindsay           M            15/19       52:27   16:56       56:39
644   Shawna Garry Hoffman   F5059        48/87       54:58   17:44       56:58
645   Martha Nikodemski      F5059        49/87       54:43   17:39       57:00
646   Jennifer Tong          F3039      107/144       55:51   18:01       57:00
647   Shane Tong             M3039        58/73       55:52   18:02       57:01
648   Bena Patel             F6069        16/29       55:49   18:01       57:06
649   Renee Davis            F2029      112/134       56:26   18:13       57:07
650   Deborah Davis          F5059        50/87       56:27   18:13       57:07
651   Kaya Patel             F0113        15/27       55:51   18:01       57:08
652   Kristin McCracken      F5059        51/87       56:11   18:08       57:11
653   Sandy Koons            F5059        52/87       56:25   18:12       57:14
654   Sharon Farner          F4049        69/86       56:24   18:12       57:14
655   Diana Kullman          F6069        17/29       56:23   18:12       57:15
656   Ray Koons              M6069        13/21       56:25   18:12       57:15
657   Nicole Farner          F0113        16/27       56:24   18:12       57:15
658   Karen Phelan           F            32/54       57:17   18:29       57:17
659   Ramon Alvarado         M70UP          3/4       55:29   17:54       57:33
660   Vivian Lefebvre        M5059        32/37       55:32   17:55       57:33
661   Jackie Sartin          F            33/54       57:01   18:24       57:44
662   Shannon Fryman         F4049        70/86       57:01   18:24       57:44
663   Trisha Hussian         F            34/54       54:27   17:34       57:56
664   Katie Henneman         F2029      113/134       58:01   18:43       58:01
665   Megan Buckley          F2029      114/134       58:01   18:43       58:01
666   Kathryn Robinson       F            35/54       58:01   18:43       58:01
667   Rebecca Mercer         F3039      108/144       54:36   17:37       58:05
668   Mark Hussian           M3039        59/73       54:35   17:37       58:05
669   Mary Beattie           F6069        18/29       57:26   18:32       58:17
670   Andrea Stephan         F4049        71/86       57:36   18:35       58:19
671   Tava Morgan            F            36/54       57:36   18:35       58:19
672   Hailey Koch            F0113        17/27       56:14   18:09       58:26
673   Tia Koch               F4049        72/86       56:14   18:09       58:26
674   Donald Lefkowits       M5059        33/37       57:14   18:28       58:31
675   Lauren Wubbena         F0113        18/27       56:27   18:13       58:31
676   Alyssa Ealy            F0113        19/27       56:27   18:13       58:31
677   Makala Hubbell         F3039      109/144       57:14   18:28       58:31
678   Sharon Askew           F5059        53/87       56:25   18:12       58:31
679   Anna Myra              F0113        20/27       56:27   18:13       58:31
680   Sophie Cox-Wright      F1419        30/36       56:29   18:14       58:31
681   Kayla Aspeslagh        F2029      115/134       56:26   18:13       58:31
682   Sue Whitehead          F6069        19/29       55:32   17:55       58:32
683   Ben Whitehead          M2029        35/38       55:32   17:55       58:32
684   Dave Whitehead         M6069        14/21       55:32   17:55       58:32
685   Elaine Holbrook        F5059        54/87       57:33   18:34       58:41
686   Jennifer Laracca       F3039      110/144       57:34   18:34       58:41
687   Adam Koch              M3039        60/73       56:29   18:14       58:42
688   Trevor Koch            M0113        14/17       56:29   18:13       58:42
689   Cindy Furhmann         F            37/54       58:42   18:57       58:42
690   Craig Bakken           M6069        15/21       57:10   18:27       58:43
691   Monty Faler            M            16/19       58:43   18:57       58:43
692   Samantha Hodgin        F4049        73/86       57:01   18:24       58:44
693   Jennifer Mitchell      F3039      111/144       58:44   18:57       58:44
694   Brianna Feiz           F2029      116/134       57:59   18:43       59:01
695   Matt Miller            M3039        61/73       59:03   19:03       59:03
696   Ethan Overgard         M0113        15/17       57:40   18:36       59:03
697   Claire Stencel         F2029      117/134       57:15   18:28       59:18
698   Dina Wood              F            38/54       55:34   17:56       59:23
699   Christina Felton       F3039      112/144       59:04   19:03       59:29
700   Angela Harding         F3039      113/144       58:06   18:45       59:32

Generated March 16, 2026 at 1:26 AM 7/9



Undy 5000 - 5K Run/Walk Results - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     NETTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   Nancy Cason            F4049        74/86       58:12   18:47       59:38
702   Peter Ossian           M            17/19       58:11   18:46       59:39
703   Kristen McIntyre       F2029      118/134       57:31   18:34       59:41
704   Brenda Strong          F            39/54       58:42   18:56       59:55
705   Megan McIntyre         F6069        20/29       58:42   18:56       59:55
706   Jarka Rejl             F5059        55/87       59:19   19:09       59:55
707   Karen Halstead         F4049        75/86       59:21   19:09       59:57
708   Steve Gaty             M4049        42/47       59:02   19:03     1:00:00
709   Caroline Gaty          F70UP          2/3       59:02   19:03     1:00:01
710   Kristen Brownson       F3039      114/144       58:37   18:55     1:00:02
711   Courtney Kendall       F3039      115/144       58:36   18:54     1:00:02
712   Pam Franklin           F5059        56/87       58:44   18:57     1:00:12
713   Lisa Swize             F3039      116/144       58:44   18:57     1:00:13
714   Jerrod Brown                          0/0       58:46   18:58     1:00:13
715   Donna Martemucci       F5059        57/87       59:13   19:07     1:00:23
716   Thomas Flanagan        M4049        43/47       59:13   19:07     1:00:23
717   Diane Flanagan         F5059        58/87       59:15   19:07     1:00:24
718   Brynne Thrasher        F2029      119/134       59:17   19:08     1:00:26
719   Deb Thrasher           F5059        59/87       59:17   19:08     1:00:26
720   Nancy Miller           F5059        60/87       59:55   19:20     1:00:33
721   Lynne Fust             F6069        21/29       59:56   19:20     1:00:33
722   Veronica Herrero       F0113        21/27     1:00:43   19:35     1:00:43
723   Valencia Herrero       F3039      117/144     1:00:45   19:36     1:00:45
724   David Vasquez          M6069        16/21     1:00:45   19:36     1:00:45
725   Ambra Born             F3039      118/144       59:28   19:11     1:00:47
726   Nora Dumke             F2029      120/134       59:28   19:11     1:00:47
727   Susan Bohney           F            40/54     1:00:47   19:37     1:00:47
728   David Ring             M0113        16/17     1:00:48   19:37     1:00:48
729   Martha Raymod          F            41/54     1:00:22   19:29     1:00:51
730   Margaret Simonetta     F1419        31/36     1:00:22   19:29     1:00:51
731   Sean Ryan              M3039        62/73       59:42   19:16     1:00:59
732   Joe Thuman             M5059        34/37       59:41   19:15     1:00:59
733   Shelley Kneebone       F3039      119/144       59:41   19:16     1:00:59
734   Janice Thuman          F5059        61/87       59:41   19:16     1:00:59
735   Caleb Alvarado         M2029        36/38     1:01:00   19:41     1:01:00
736   Tom Lefebvre           M5059        35/37       58:55   19:01     1:01:00
737   Laurie Sorensen        F5059        62/87       59:55   19:20     1:01:02
738   Kenna Tripp            F5059        63/87       59:54   19:20     1:01:02
739   Pam Gasparrini         F5059        64/87       59:54   19:20     1:01:02
740   Natascha Alvarado      F2029      121/134       58:58   19:02     1:01:05
741   Steven Black           M5059        36/37     1:01:05   19:43     1:01:05
742   Karen Vrabel           F            42/54       59:58   19:21     1:01:32
743   Craig Vrabel           M            18/19       59:58   19:21     1:01:32
744   Loretta Lujan          F            43/54     1:01:35   19:52     1:01:35
745   Caroline Ring          F0113        22/27     1:01:36   19:53     1:01:36
746   Martha Herrero         F3039      120/144     1:01:36   19:53     1:01:36
747   Daniel Rodriguez       M4049        44/47     1:01:13   19:45     1:01:49
748   Mary Kay Crowley       F            44/54     1:00:50   19:38     1:02:04
749   Tate Berkan            F5059        65/87     1:00:50   19:38     1:02:05
750   Bonnie Corrigan        F            45/54     1:01:06   19:43     1:02:08
751   Jason Pettit           M3039        63/73     1:01:05   19:43     1:02:08
752   Carol Keen             F6069        22/29     1:00:50   19:38     1:02:10
753   Suzanne Keen           F3039      121/144     1:00:50   19:38     1:02:10
754   Morgan Febrey          M3039        64/73     1:00:49   19:37     1:02:11
755   Mike Keen              M6069        17/21     1:00:49   19:38     1:02:11
756   Luann Gourley          F5059        66/87     1:01:26   19:49     1:02:16
757   Megan Carnarius        F4049        76/86     1:01:28   19:50     1:02:16
758   Debra Rinde            F4049        77/86     1:00:05   19:23     1:02:40
759   Francheska Anderson    F            46/54     1:01:31   19:51     1:02:53
760   Judi Andrews           F            47/54     1:01:32   19:51     1:02:53
761   Sheryl Parker          F            48/54     1:01:32   19:51     1:02:57
762   Pam Hosack             F5059        67/87     1:01:34   19:52     1:02:57
763   Myra Coolican          F6069        23/29     1:01:19   19:47     1:03:16
764   Stephonya Hunter       F1419        32/36     1:01:47   19:56     1:03:17
765   Nicholas Nitchman      M1419        17/18     1:01:19   19:47     1:03:18
766   Lindsay Kunkler        F2029      122/134     1:01:49   19:57     1:03:18
767   Neal Finkenbinder      M            19/19     1:02:00   20:00     1:03:19
768   Jennifer Penner        F3039      122/144     1:01:48   19:57     1:03:19
769   Deborah Finkenbinder   F5059        68/87     1:02:02   20:01     1:03:21
770   John Booth             M70UP          4/4     1:03:23   20:27     1:03:23
771   Emilia Aligaen         F1419        33/36     1:01:33   19:52     1:03:29
772   Storrey Aligaen        F1419        34/36     1:01:30   19:51     1:03:29
773   Anthony Howard         M3039        65/73     1:01:34   19:52     1:03:30
774   Jeanna Kimsey          F3039      123/144     1:01:32   19:51     1:03:30
775   Jessica Aligaen        F3039      124/144     1:01:32   19:51     1:03:30
776   Shanutel Lawrence      F4049        78/86     1:01:30   19:51     1:03:30
777   Kathy Velzen           F5059        69/87     1:02:53   20:18     1:03:43
778   Amy Ack                F3039      125/144     1:01:54   19:58     1:03:43
779   Anne Weidhaas          F5059        70/87     1:01:54   19:58     1:03:44
780   Joyce Fell             F6069        24/29     1:02:26   20:09     1:03:57
781   Robyn Fergus           F3039      126/144     1:02:26   20:09     1:03:57
782   Thomas Fell            M6069        18/21     1:02:28   20:09     1:03:57
783   Julie McLellan         F2029      123/134     1:02:02   20:01     1:04:00
784   Jami Follett           F2029      124/134     1:02:03   20:01     1:04:00
785   Catherine Fisher       F            49/54     1:02:01   20:01     1:04:02
786   Kate Stephens          F2029      125/134     1:01:56   19:59     1:04:04
787   Sarah Absher           F3039      127/144     1:01:57   19:59     1:04:04
788   Laura Fishburne        F2029      126/134     1:02:05   20:02     1:04:05
789   Rochelle Fehrn         F3039      128/144     1:02:07   20:02     1:04:06
790   Nicole Tomkiel         F3039      129/144     1:02:07   20:03     1:04:07
791   Eric Kasischke         M3039        66/73     1:02:40   20:13     1:04:51
792   Linda Hyland           F5059        71/87     1:03:32   20:30     1:04:51
793   Rachael Kasischke      F3039      130/144     1:02:45   20:15     1:04:54
794   Carol Morrison         F5059        72/87     1:04:22   20:46     1:04:59
795   Mark Miller            M4049        45/47     1:04:23   20:46     1:05:00
796   Rona Power             F3039      131/144     1:04:06   20:41     1:05:08
797   Rebecca Bashor         F3039      132/144     1:04:07   20:41     1:05:09
798   Michelle Rodriguez     F0113        23/27     1:04:40   20:52     1:05:15
799   Patrick Smyth          M3039        67/73     1:03:23   20:27     1:05:17
800   Aubrey Rumph           F2029      127/134     1:03:08   20:22     1:05:18
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801   Whitney Michak         F2029      128/134     1:03:07   20:22     1:05:18
802   Britt Smyth            F3039      133/144     1:03:23   20:27     1:05:19
803   Julie Orbanosky        F5059        73/87     1:03:25   20:28     1:05:19
804   Jodi Ealy              F4049        79/86     1:03:20   20:26     1:05:20
805   Holly Wubbena          F5059        74/87     1:03:15   20:25     1:05:20
806   Judy Myra              F5059        75/87     1:05:20   21:05     1:05:20
807   Mo Kanwischer          F4049        80/86     1:03:20   20:26     1:05:21
808   Andrea Alvarez-Batista F0113        24/27     1:05:44   21:13     1:05:44
809   Ana Rodriguez          F3039      134/144     1:05:09   21:01     1:05:45
810   David Etzwiler         M2029        37/38     1:05:46   21:13     1:05:46
811   Valerie Etzwiler       F2029      129/134     1:04:49   20:55     1:05:46
812   Becky Wisdom           F5059        76/87     1:04:49   20:55     1:05:46
813   Shelly Van Why         F3039      135/144     1:04:36   20:51     1:05:47
814   Allie Van Why          F            50/54     1:04:36   20:51     1:05:47
815   Tina Kasischke         F3039      136/144     1:03:39   20:32     1:05:48
816   Kjell Hilding          M3039        68/73     1:04:18   20:45     1:05:58
817   Ben Bross              M3039        69/73     1:04:20   20:46     1:05:59
818   Nathan Edwards         M2029        38/38     1:04:23   20:46     1:05:59
819   Simi Patel             F3039      137/144     1:04:48   20:54     1:06:03
820   Aashana Patel          F0113        25/27     1:04:48   20:54     1:06:04
821   Sally Owen             F6069        25/29     1:04:41   20:52     1:06:21
822   Paul Thompson          M3039        70/73     1:04:44   20:53     1:06:21
823   Aundra Thompson        F2029      130/134     1:04:44   20:53     1:06:21
824   Aimee Van Ausdall      F4049        81/86     1:04:54   20:57     1:06:41
825   Korina Hilding         F3039      138/144     1:05:09   21:01     1:06:45
826   Heather Carlson        F            51/54     1:05:09   21:01     1:06:45
827   Kerstin Edwards        F2029      131/134     1:05:11   21:02     1:06:46
828   Rosalie Parriott       F1419        35/36     1:06:53   21:35     1:07:28
829   Ashley Miller          F0113        26/27     1:07:28   21:46     1:07:28
830   Jean Mullen            F6069        26/29     1:07:44   21:51     1:07:44
831   David Kerska           M6069        19/21     1:07:44   21:51     1:07:44
832   Ginny Mc Lain          F6069        27/29     1:07:44   21:51     1:07:44
833   Karen Booth            F6069        28/29     1:06:43   21:32     1:08:32
834   Anita Ackerman         F70UP          3/3     1:06:43   21:32     1:08:33
835   Janet Houston          F4049        82/86     1:08:50   22:13     1:08:50
836   Jan Snyder             F5059        77/87     1:07:52   21:54     1:09:04
837   Jennifer Blockburger   F2029      132/134     1:07:55   21:55     1:09:07
838   Jaymes Grundmann       M1419        18/18     1:07:42   21:51     1:09:13
839   Catherine Coffman      F1419        36/36     1:07:43   21:51     1:09:14
840   Cindy Gallagher        F5059        78/87     1:09:17   22:21     1:09:44
841   Vicki Barrilleaux      F5059        79/87     1:09:16   22:21     1:09:44
842   Sarah Coakley          F3039      139/144     1:08:56   22:14     1:10:46
843   Kate Springs           F5059        80/87     1:08:55   22:14     1:10:46
844   Paricia Kerska         F6069        29/29     1:10:56   22:53     1:10:56
845   Pam Love               F5059        81/87     1:10:56   22:53     1:10:56
846   Dueward Finkenbinder   M6069        20/21     1:10:12   22:39     1:11:37
847   Jo Finkenbinder        F            52/54     1:10:14   22:40     1:11:37
848   Violet Leach           F5059        82/87     1:09:17   22:21     1:11:40
849   Giselle Martin         F5059        83/87     1:09:33   22:27     1:11:59
850   Rochelle Cobb          F5059        84/87     1:09:40   22:29     1:12:06
851   Carolyn Gong           F3039      140/144     1:09:50   22:32     1:12:12
852   David Valeta           M5059        37/37     1:09:54   22:33     1:12:13
853   Margie Russ            F5059        85/87     1:09:50   22:32     1:12:13
854   Scott Owen             M3039        71/73     1:11:11   22:58     1:12:49
855   Harry Owen             M6069        21/21     1:11:10   22:58     1:12:50
856   Laura Frank            F4049        83/86     1:11:25   23:03     1:12:59
857   Shantel Nedelea        F3039      141/144     1:11:26   23:03     1:12:59
858   Caralee Montoya        F3039      142/144     1:11:25   23:03     1:13:00
859   Kim Perez              F3039      143/144     1:11:35   23:06     1:13:08
860   Barbara Romero         F4049        84/86     1:11:34   23:05     1:13:09
861   Betty Kring            F5059        86/87     1:11:35   23:06     1:13:09
862   Grateful Beckers       F0113        27/27     1:15:51   24:29     1:15:51
863   Jill Beckers           F4049        85/86     1:15:52   24:29     1:15:52
864   Carol Walters          F4049        86/86     1:15:52   24:29     1:15:52
865   Bryan Ray              F2029      133/134     1:14:55   24:10     1:16:49
866   Sarah Lindsay          F            53/54     1:14:56   24:11     1:16:49
867   Brittany Ray           F2029      134/134     1:14:56   24:11     1:16:49
868   Romano Tamondong       M3039        72/73     1:17:20   24:57     1:17:20
869   Keeley Samson          F            54/54     1:19:22   25:36     1:20:08
870   Patrick Cash           M4049        46/47     1:19:20   25:36     1:20:08
871   Debbie Samson          F5059        87/87     1:19:22   25:36     1:20:08
872   Nicole Fleck           F3039      144/144     1:20:50   26:05     1:20:50
873   Raj Shah               M4049        47/47     1:21:39   26:21     1:21:39
874   Vivek Shah             M0113        17/17     1:20:21   25:56     1:21:39
875   Hento Kevin            M3039        73/73     1:25:17   27:31     1:25:17
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